
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Nr. 
34 

256 
344 
183 
179 
968 
225 
308 
799 
461 
292 
124 
436 
606 
399 
986 
404 

Namn 
Tobias Thelin 
Magnus Hedin 
Martin Cademalm 
Jonas Gustafsson 
Jonas Gustafsson 
Martin Rapp 
Jonathan Lindskog 
Freddie Larsson 
Marcus Berndtsson 
Jonatan Jacobsson 
Jesper Eriksson 
Joakim Devos 
Anders Strand 
Joacim Mellert 
Anton Johansson 
Billy Karlsson 
Pontus Hagstedt 

Club 
MC Alingsås 
Stenungsunds MS 
MCK Hallandia 
Kinds MK 
Älvbygdens MK 
Kinds MK 
Kinds MK 
Arlanda MC 
Hisingens MK 
Sotenäs MCC 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Ma Lerum 
Tibro MK 
Älvbygdens MK 
FMCK Borås 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Ma Lerum 

Varv 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
2 

Bästa Tid 
1:57.619 
1:57.654 
2:00.862 
2:03.490 
2:02.443 
2:02.545 
2:04.652 
2:03.615 
2:05.204 
2:04.948 
2:07.045 
2:09.335 
2:06.240 
2:10.897 
2:03.296 
2:10.778 
2:25.163 

Total Tid 
19:56.128 
20:05.556 
21:11.387 
21:13.252 
21:17.241 
21:20.439 
21:31.866 
21:44.151 
21:50.783 
21:55.213 
22:00.554 
20:01.709 
20:04.661 
20:18.187 
20:56.791 
21:26.641 

5:05.739 

Poäng 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorterad på varv

Segermarginal 

9.428 

Øfart km/h 

40,691 

Bästa Varvtid 

1:57.619 

Bästa hastighet 

41,381 

Bästa varv av 

34 - Tobias Thelin 

 

Skrivet: 2023-04-22 17:14:11 

Chef för Tidtagning & Varvräkning 

Tävlingsledning 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensierad till: Kinds MK 

pre-VGC 2023 
VGC 

C-final 2 

Tävling (15:00 och 2 Varv) Startade  16:51:27 

Tuscabanan 1,352 Km 

2023-04-22 14:50 

 17:14:21


